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Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN D] 5.90014.500 (1)[ 5.200 13.866 (1)[ 4.100 12.666 (9)| 5.200 14.233 ()| 5.500 14.266  (1){ 4.700 12.500 (18)| 82.031
E| 8.600 8.666 8.566 9.033 8.766 7.800
2 183 OJIMA Nao JPN D|5.10013.500 (7)| 5.000 13.533 (3)| 4.700 13.200 (3)| 4.800 13.933 (6)[ 5.200 14.100 (2)[ 5.000 13.533 (5)| 81.799
E| 8.400 8.533 8.500 9.033 8.800 8.533
3 131 YANG Lanbin CHN D|5.20013.700 (3)| 4.200 13.200 (5)| 3.600 12.800 (5)[ 4.800 14.000 (4)| 4.400 13.766  (5)| 4.400 13.633 (3)| 81.099
E| 8600 -0.1 9.000 9.100 9.200 9.266 9.133
4 242 LEYKIN Danila USA D|5.10013.600 (4)[ 4.500 13.200 (5)| 3.300 11.400 (23)[ 4.400 13.600 (11) 5.200 13.933 (4)[ 5.500 14.133 (1)| 79.866
E| 8.500 8.700 8.100 9.100 8.733 8.533
5 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA D] 530012766 (16)[ 4.000 12.300 (15)[ 5.000 14.100 (1)| 4.800 13.566 (12)| 4.200 12.800 (15)| 4.800 13.500 (6)| 79.032
E| 7.466 8.300 9.000 9.066 -0.3 8.600 8.700
6 164 SCOTT Sol GBR D| 5.200 13.066 (12)| 5.200 13.166 (7)| 3.300 11.966 (20)| 5.200 14.400 (1)| 4.700 13.433 (8)| 5.000 12.966 (12) 78.997
E|8.066 -0.2 7.966 8.666 9.200 8.733 7.966
7 159 SAKOUHI Nael FRA D|5.00013.600 (4)[4.90012.233 (16)| 4.500 12.800 (5)| 4.800 13.533 (13)[ 4.700 13.300 (10) 5.100 13.466 (8)| 78.932
E| 8.600 7.333 8.300 8.833 -0.1 8.600 8.366
8 210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PH|I D|5.30014.300 (2)| 4.500 13.000 (9)| 3.900 12.066 (17)[ 5.200 13.466 (14)| 4.600 12.833 (14)| 5.100 13.066 (10)| 78.731
E| 8.900 8.500 8.166 8.566 -0.3 8.233 7.966
9 130 WANG Chengcheng CHN D| 5.400 13.066 (12)| 5.10013.733  (2)| 4.900 13.500 (2)[ 4.800 14.000 (4)| 3.600 11.166 (24)| 4.500 12.900 (14)| 78.365
E| 7.666 8.633 8.600 9.200 7.566 8.400
10 163 McPHILLIPS Evan GBR D| 5500 13.300 (9)[ 4.000 12.000 (18)| 4.10012.733 (8)[ 5.200 13.700 (8)| 5.200 13.333  (9)| 4.500 12.800 (15)| 77.866
E|7.900 -0.1 8.000 8.633 8.600 -0.1 8.133 8.300
11 244 ROMAN Nathan USA D|5.20013.333 (8)| 4.400 12.666 (11)| 3.900 12.400 (11)[ 4.800 12.466 (24)| 5.000 13.600 (7)| 4.200 13.066 (10)| 77.531
E|8.133 8.266 8.500 7.766  -0.1 8.600 8.766
12 157 BRECHE Elias FRA D] 4.900 13.233 (10)| 5.200 12.966 (10)| 4.200 12.433 (10)[ 4.400 13.433 (15)| 4.600 13.066 (11)| 4.600 12.366 (20)| 77.497
E| 8.333 7.766 8.233 9.133  -01 8.466 7.766
13 212 le KHAC Tomasz pOL D|4.90012.800 (15) 4.500 13.266 (4)| 3.300 11.733 (22)[ 4.400 13.100 (19)| 4.300 13.033 (12)[ 4.800 13.500 (6)| 77.432
E|8300 -04 8.766 8.433 8.800 -0.1 8.733 8.700
14 135 VERA Camilo CoL D|5.00012.566 (19)| 5.000 12.566 (13)| 4.300 12.833  (4)[ 4.800 13.400 (16)| 5.000 12.033 (22)| 5.400 13.866 (2)| 77.264
E| 7.566 7.566 8.533 8.900 -0.3 7.033 8.466
15 182 KAKUTANI Taiki JPN D|5.00012.066 (24)| 4.600 11.666 (21)| 4.100 12.366 (13)| 4.800 13.800 (7)| 5.200 13.733  (6)[ 5.100 13.600 (4)| 77.231
E| 7.066 7.066 8.266 9.000 8.533 8.500
16 114 OLMANST FElorient BEL D|4.60012.733 (18)[ 4.500 13.066 (8)| 3.000 12.300 (15)[ 4.400 13.300 (17)| 4.300 12.366 (19)[ 4.400 13.100 (9)| 76.865
E|8.133 8.566 9.200 8.900 8.066 8.600
17 238 GOLOVIN Volodymyr UKR D] 5.300 12.400 (22)| 5.600 11.933 (19)| 3.800 12.366 (13)[ 4.400 13.100 (19)[ 5.700 14.000 (3)| 5.700 12.200 (22)| 75.999
E| 7.100 6.333 8.566 8.700 8.300 6.500
18 180 RUGGERI Riccardo ITA D]520013.566 (6) 3.60010.133 (24)| 3.900 12.766  (7)[ 4.800 14.066 (3)| 4.400 12.666 (18)| 4.500 12.600 (16)| 75.797
E| 8.366 6.533 8.766 9.166 8.266 8.100
19 200 ENSER Aaron NED D 5.00013.000 (14)[ 3.900 11.533 (23)| 3.700 12.000 (18)[ 4.800 13.633 (9)| 4.200 12.800 (15)[ 3.700 12.466 (19)| 75.432
E| 8.000 7.633 8.300 8.833 8.600 8.766
20 170 KIS Dominik HUN D] 4.700 12.766 (16)[ 4.300 12.500 (14)[ 3.400 12.400 (11)| 4.400 13.633 (9)| 3.900 12.200 (21)| 3.800 11.633 (23)| 75.132
E| 8.066 8.200 8.900 9.233 8.600 -0.3 7.733
21 151 CARRERES Otger ESP D|4.60012.500 (20)| 4.400 12.633 (12)| 3.300 11.766 (21)[ 4.400 12.966 (22)| 4.000 12.766 (17)| 4.000 12.366 (20)| 74.997
E| 7.900 8.233 8.466 8.666 -0.1 8.666 8.366
22 120 SILVESTRE Pedro BRA D|4.50012.200 (23)[ 4.500 12.200 (17)| 3.700 12.133 (16)[ 4.400 13.233 (18)| 3.800 12.266 (20)[ 4.700 12.933 (13)| 74.965
E| 7.600 7.700 8.333 8.933 -0.1 8.466 8.233
23 202 SOLEBAN Sami NED D] 4.20012.500 (20)| 5.000 11.566 (22)| 3.300 12.000 (18)[ 4.400 12.666 (23)| 3.400 11.700 (23)| 4.900 12.533 (17)| 72.965
E| 8.300 6.566 8.600 8.366  -0.1 8.300 7.633
24 221 LOH Jovi SGP D|4.80013.233 (10)[ 4.300 11.733 (20)| 3.400 10.900 (24)| 4.400 13.100 (19)[ 4.500 13.000 (13)[ 3.500 9.133 (24)| 71.099
E| 8.333 7.433 7.500 8.700 8.500 5.633
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Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault ,‘,/,, Parallel Bars ; Horizontal Bar
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